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Inspired by the raw trend and the taste for minimalist interior design, Krion 
PORCELANOSA Grupo presents its MATERIA series. Made from at least 
20% recycled materials, this series is in line with Krion’s commitment to 
sustainability and caring for the environment. Characterised by their neutral 
tones, the colours included in this series, AMARO, GRIGIO and LUCE, 
make for easy combinations with other textures and materials, adding a 
contemporary city smart air to spaces thanks to their cement effect.  

Inspirada en la tendencia raw y siguiendo la línea del interiorismo minimalista, 
Krion PORCELANOSA Grupo, lanza la serie MATERIA. Con un contenido 
mínimo del 20% de material reciclado en su composición, adopta la filosofía 
Krion de sostenibilidad y respeto por el medioambiente.  La gama cromática 
que la compone, AMARO, GRIGIO y LUCE, agrupa tonos neutros, que 
facilitan su combinación con otras texturas y materiales proporcionando a los 
espacios un toque urbano y actual gracias a su efecto cemento.
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Como un mar de nubes blancas, la combinación 
grisácea con las motas de diversos matices hacen 
de este tono el ideal para combinarlo con otros 
materiales y crear espacios atemporales con 
carácter sostenible. 

The sense of floating on a sea of clouds is recreated 
thanks to the subtle blend of light greyish tones 
speckled with lighter and darker shades, making 
this the perfect choice for combining with other 
materials to create timeless and sustainable spaces.  
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Con un aspecto visual muy sensible de similitud al 
cemento es el tono idóneo para crear diseños de 
estilo industrial. Su atractiva composición le hace 
brillar con luz propia en cada rincón.

With a visual appearance reminiscent of concrete, 
the grey tone dotted with dark spots in varying 
sizes is ideal for creating industrial style designs. 
This eye-catching composition will stand out on its 
own absolutely anywhere.  



12



13
M901

Grigio



14
M902

Amaro



15

Un diseño oscuro e imponente que proyecta talante 
y autenticidad gracias a los destellos brillantes de 
su composición, entre los que resalta el fulgor y 
carácter del tono bermejo.

The darkest shade of grey in this series, this 
striking design speaks attitude and authenticity 
thanks to the sparkling effect included in its 
composition, highlighting the gleaming black and 
striking auburn tones. 



16



17

M902
Amaro



18



19

02

by Krion

Inspired by the finest and most sophisticated materials, Krion PORCELANOSA 
Grupo has launched COVERLUX™, an innovative material combining all the 
beauty and elegance of the most exclusive stones with innovative features 
that make it maximum hygiene, durable and functional. 

Available in four colours - BLACK MARQUINA, ONICE PERSA, OXIDE 
MELBURNE and STATUARIO BIANCO – as well as two designs for each, this 
is the perfect material for designing unique settings thanks to its endless 
potential for creativity. 

Inspirado en los materiales más nobles y sofisticados, Krion PORCELANOSA 
Grupo lanza COVERLUX™, un novedoso material que fusiona la belleza y 
elegancia de las piedras más preciadas con innovadoras propiedades que le 
permiten tener, entre otros, máxima higiene, durable y funcional. 

Disponible en cuatro tonos, BLACK MARQUINA, ONICE PERSA, OXIDE 
MELBURNE y STATUARIO BIANCO, y dos diseños por tono, es el material idóneo 
para crear ambientes únicos gracias a sus infinitas posibilidades creativas. 

™
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Formatos

COVERLUX™ is a material that comes in sheets, with a main 
body made of minerals (ATH), acrylated polyester resins and 
pigments used to give it a through-body design.

It features a nanotechnological top coating, which lends its 
outstanding properties. 

COVERLUX™ es un material que se presenta en forma de 
planchas compuesto por un cuerpo de origen mineral  (ATH), 

resinas de poliéster acriladas  y pigmentos que decoran su 
estructura en toda su masa. 

Dispone en su parte frontal de un recubrimiento 
nanotecnológico que dota al material de  características 

excepcionales.

Recubrimiento · Outer coating Cuerpo · Body

Decoración 
heterogénea en 
todo masa 
Through-body 
design in varying 
patterns

™

¿Qué es?

Acabados disponibles

Posibilidades de diseño

What is it?

Availables finishes

Formats

Design possibilities

Debido a que no se trata de una impresión superficial se 
consiguen decorados en toda su masa próximos a la de la 

piedra, siguiendo un patrón orientativo, resultando diseños 
únicos en cada plancha.

El pulido del recubrimiento superficial le concede un alto brillo 
que ofrece una percepción visual con efecto vitrificado. 

Algunos modelos de COVERLUX™ presentan una translucidez 
difusa como ocurre con algunas piedras. 

COVERLUX™ se fabrica en planchas de espesor de 10 mm, 
pudiendo ser autoportante y realizar objetos estructurales 

mediante apoyos puntuales. 

El formato de las planchas es 2440 mm x 1220 mm con un 
acabado alto brillo que no requiere de una manipulación extra.

Mediante la técnica de plegado (folding) se consiguen 
juntas inapreciables que dan continuidad al diseño y al 

recubrimiento.

El material se corta con útiles destinados a la madera 
siguiendo las recomendaciones marcadas y no presenta en su 

composición sílice cristalina. 

Alto brillo · High gloss shine No requiere manipulación extra

Not need any extra treatment
Folding

COVERLUX™ sheets are not surface printed. Instead they are 
patterned throughout to emulate natural stone, with each 
sheet varying in design to make it unique. 

The top coating’s polish gives it a high gloss shine with a 
vitrified effect. 

Some models of COVERLUX™ are slightly translucent in places, 
just like some types of stone. 

Manufactured in a thickness of 10 mm, COVERLUX™ can be 
self-supporting and be used to make objects with supports at 
specific points. 

The sheets come in a 2440 mm x 1220 mm format, with a 
surface finish that does not need any extra treatment.  

The sheets can be seamlessly bonded to one another using 
the folding technique, ensuring a continuous design and top 
coating.  

COVERLUX™ can be cut with the same tools as wood, 
following the necessary recommendations. There is no 
crystalline silica in its formula.
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Este material, gracias a sus características de durabilidad, 
higiene y fácil mantenimiento es idóneo para mobiliario y 

equipamiento, encimeras, y revestimiento de interiores tanto 
para el sector comercial como residencial.

1. Es un material bacterioestático en 
toda su masa ya que no permite la 
proliferación de microorganismos en 
ninguna de sus caras. 

1. COVERLUX™ is a product with 
bacteriostatic properties across the 
whole of its surface, since it prevents 
the growth of microorganisms thanks to 
a manufacturing process that ensures 
zero porosity.

1. Ofrece buena resistencia a daños 
superficiales por uso, desgaste o paso 
del tiempo, como pueden ser rozaduras 
o arañazos.

1. COVERLUX™ has a high resistance
to surface damage caused by wear and 
tear or the passage of time, such as 
knocks, impacts and abrasion.

Thanks to its durability, hygiene and easy care, COVERLUX™
is ideal for furniture and equipment, countertops, and indoor 
wall coverings for both the commercial and residential 
sectors. 

Usos · Uses

Características · Features

2. Y además su recubrimiento 
nanotecnológico posee un efecto 
bactericida que elimina las bacterias de 
la superficie debido a su composición 
avanzada.

2. COVERLUX’s nanotechnological 
coating has an advanced formula with 
anti-bacterial effects.

Máxima higiene · Maximum hygiene Durable · Durable Funcional · Functional

2. No presenta fragilidad frente a cargas 
estructurales puntuales o por impacto 
que derivan en grietas y desconchados.

2. COVERLUX™ is resistant to cracking and 
to structural point loads during its use. 

3. Ofrece un buen comportamiento 
frente a la humedad e impactos 
evitando deslaminación o escamación.
3. COVERLUX™ is resistant to 
delamination or flaking.

4. Alta resistencia a manchas
comunes en su uso diario, incluso 
expuesto a manchas durante un largo 
período de tiempo.

4. It has a high resistance to stains
and to common everyday chemicals, 
even when it is exposed to stains for 
prolonged periods of time.

1. Se trata de un material que requiere 
bajo coste de mantenimiento por su 
nula porosidad y alto brillo haciendo su 
limpieza fácil y rápida.

1. Thanks to its zero porosity and high-
gloss shine, COVERLUX™ is low on 
maintenance and swift and easy to 
clean. 

R
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Belleza y pureza.

El modelo Statuario Bianco  está inspirado en uno 
de los mármoles más bellos y deseados de la 
historia. Su excepcional blancura y pureza genera 
imagen de limpieza en cada entorno donde se 
aplica y un toque original gracias a las vetas grises 
que recorren su composición.

Beauty and purity.

Statuario Bianco is a model inspired by one of the 
most beautiful and sought-after marbles the world 
has ever known. Its exceptional whiteness and 
purity create a sense of brilliance and freshness in 
any setting, combined with an original twist created 
by the grey veining that can be seen throughout. 
The bookmatching technique can also be applied, 
adding even further value to this material.
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PS101 Statuario Bianco
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Statuario Bianco permite realizar la técnica de 
BOOKMATCHING, consiste en cortar el material veteado 
en losas para conseguir que superficies contiguas se 
reflejen entre sí, creando una imagen espectacular, al igual 
que las alas de una mariposa. 

PS101 A Statuario Bianco · 2440 x 1220 x 10 mm
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Statuario Blanco can be BOOKMATCHED. With this 
technique, the material is cut so that two adjoining 
sheets are achieved with a mirrored veined pattern. The 
bookmatched surfaces have the same spectacular effect 
as the wings of a butterfly. 

PS101 B Statuario Bianco · 2440 x 1220 x 10 mm
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Sobriedad y talante.

La composición sobria y la calidez de los tonos del 
modelo Onice Persa  generan espacios acogedores 
que transmiten confort y serenidad. Es idóneo para 
aplicarlo en zonas de relax como salones, áreas de 
espera y hall de hoteles. Este modelo puede ser 
retroiluminado.

Understated attitude.

The temperate warmth that emanates from the 
tones of the Onice Persa model create welcoming 
spaces that exude a sense of serenity and comfort. 
It is ideal for use in relaxation areas such as lounges, 
waiting rooms and hotel lobbies. This model comes 
with a backlighting option.
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PS102 Onice Persa
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PS102 Onice Persa retroiluminado
Backlit PS102 Onice Persa
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La posibilidad de retroiluminar el modelo Onice 
Persa propicia la creación de espacios llenos 
de luminosidad, dejando ver con mayor ímpetu 
las sinuosas vetas que recorren el material y 
mostrando impresionantes detalles internos de su 
composición.

PS102 A Onice Persa · 2440 x 1220 x 10 mm
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Onice Persa can be backlit to create luminous 
settings and to bring out the full beauty of the 
material’s sinuous internal veins and other finer 
details.

PS102 B Onice Persa · 2440 x 1220 x 10 mm
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Atrevido y rompedor.

Vibrante y apasionado, concebido para dejar 
huella en cada mirada. La aplicación de Oxide 
Melburne juega un papel fundamental en el diseño 
de interiores confiriendo a los espacios un toque 
atrevido y alegre con carácter único y rompedor. 
Este modelo puede ser retroiluminado.

A break from tradition.

Vibrant and overflowing with life, this model is 
guaranteed to get heads turning. Oxide Melburne 
will immediately provide a focal point for any 
interior design, adding a joyful twist and a hint of 
daring thanks to its unique, differentiated character. 
This model comes with a backlighting option.
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PS103 Oxide Melburne
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PS103 Oxide Melburne retroiluminado
Backlit PS103 Oxide Melburne
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Las características translucidas de Oxide Melburne 
permiten jugar con la iluminación mediante efectos de 
retroiluminado, generando sorprendentes cambios de 
color en el material y favoreciendo la creación de espacios 
que se adaptan al entorno.

PS103 A Oxide Melburne · 2440 x 1220 x 10 mm
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Thanks to Oxide Melbourne’s translucent properties, 
interplay with light can be achieved by backlighting the 
sheets. This brings about fascinating changes in the 
colour of the material, contributing to the creation of 
ambiences of different kinds. 

PS103 B Oxide Melburne · 2440 x 1220 x 10 mm
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Pasión y elegancia. 

De inspiración española, Black Marquina, es el 
tono perfecto para crear espacios elegantes y 
atemporales, proyecta personalidad en cada 
ambiente gracias al contraste de las sutiles y 
delicadas vetas blancas con el impetuosos y 
dominante negro.

Passion and elegance.

With its clearly Spanish flair, Black Marquina is the 
perfect colour for creating elegant and timeless 
settings. Its bold character pervades every setting, 
thanks to the eye-catching contrast formed 
between the subtly delicate white veining and 
impetuous and dominant black.
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PS901 Black Marquina
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PS901 A Black Marquina · 2440 x 1220 x 10 mm
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PS901 B Black Marquina · 2440 x 1220 x 10 mm
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SNOW Series
Compuesto mayoritariamente por cargas minerales 
y un pequeño porcentaje de resinas acrílicas de alta 
calidad. Snow White hace que Krion® sea la solución 
ideal para adaptarse a cualquier proyecto de diseño.
Destaca al igual que el resto de colores y formatos de 
Krion® por sus propiedades antibacterias sin aditivos, 
resistencia, posibilidades de curvado, facilidad de 
limpieza, facilidad de reparación…

Mainly composed of minerals with a small percentage 
of high-quality acrylic resins. Snow White makes 
KRION® the ideal solution to adapt to any design 
project.
Like the rest of the KRION® colours and Formats, it 
stands out for its additive-free anti-bacterial qualities, 
resistance, easy-clean finish and ease of repair.

1100. Snow White EAST

Colors

6506. Greggio6402. Pillow pink  

6902. Light Grey

6502. PearlCOLORS Series 
COLORS SERIES presenta una amplia gama cromática 
basada en las nuevas tendencias que demanda 
el diseño y la arquitectura contemporánea. Estos 
colores se caracterizan por una suavidad exquisita 
con la utilización de tonos pasteles, consiguiendo 
crear espacios acogedores y elegantes de gran 
luminosidad.

The COLORS SERIES comes in a wide range of colours 
to meet the latest trends in modern architecture and 
design. The exquisite beauty of its soft pastel shades 
is perfect for creating stylish yet cosy settings with a 
high degree of luminosity.

6903. Grey 6908. Scommetto

6909. Colosseo Grey

6703. Santorini Blue

6501. Cream  6101. Frost White  

6509. Moai 

COLORS + Series
Colores de discreta elegancia y sofisticación 
atemporal que aportan gran personalidad a los 
espacios. Colores sutiles que resultan acogedores 
y hermosos, en búsqueda de espacios tranquilos y 
serenos.

Colours conspicuous for their discrete elegance and 
timeless sophistication, they bring personality to 
settings. Subtle colours of eye-catching beauty for 
creating living spaces with a cosy restful feel.

6301. Fruit 6401. Red Fire 6403. Candy 6405. Happy Red6201. Imperial Yellow

6906. Dark Grey6905. Ash Grey

6904. Bright6901. Black Metal6704. Navy Blue6702. Atlantic Blue 6705. Teal Blue

6601. Fall Green6505. Taupe6504. Mocha 6701. Blue Sky6602. Sage
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* El aspecto y color de las piezas puede presentar ligeras diferencias respecto a las originales · The appearance and colour of the models may vary slightly with regard to the originals
* Los usos recomendados recogidos son orientativos, pudiéndose modificar en el futuro · The described recommended uses are merely indicative, and they may be subject to future changes

LIGHT Series
LIGHT SERIES es un acabado que además de todas 
las propiedades que ofrece Krion®, reparable, sin 
juntas, termocurvable… es traslúcido por lo que deja 
pasar la luz a través de su espesor. Lo convierte en un 
material idóneo para decoraciones con iluminación 
en superficies rectas o curvas.

LIGHT SERIES is a finish which apart from having all of 
the properties of Krion® – , repairable, seamless and 
thermoformable – is translucent and allows light to 
pass through its whole thickness. This makes it an 
ideal material for decoration with lighting on straight 
or curved surfaces.
  

STAR Series
Stars Lux serie aporta una constelación de reflejos 
metálicos perfectos para el ámbito de la decoración 
siguiendo las últimas tendencias en el diseño de 
espacios. Con la utilización de nuevas micropartículas 
se han obtenido colores que transmiten más 
tranquilidad y sosiego, que unidos a los reflejos de 
luz consigue espectaculares matices visuales de gran 
belleza.

Star Lux series provides a constellation of metallic 
highlights that are ideal for decorating according to 
the very latest trends in spatial design. By using new 
microparticles, colours have been achieved that 
convey a greater sense of restful tranquillity. When 
their sparkle is added to this, the end result is simply 
spectacular.

NATURE Series
Colores con aspecto natural que nos recuerdan la 
naturaleza en su estado puro. Con el sello ecocycle®, 
la composición de la serie NATURE SERIES contiene 
un alto grado de Krion® reciclado. Aunando así diseño 
ecológico, y tecnología sostenible para garantizar la 
calidad del Krion®.

These colours have a natural appearance reflecting 
nature in its pure state. The composition of NATURE 
SERIES includes a high degree of recycled KRION®. 
The combination of eco-friendly design and 
sustainable technology guarantees the quality of 
KRION®.

4102. Extreme Light 4201. Yellow Light 4401. Pink Light 4601. Green Light 4701. Blue Light

0901. Grey Nature

0903. Night Nature0902. Ash Nature 0904. Pearl Nature

0507. Ebano Nature

0905. Cosmos Nature 0906. Granite Nature

0101. White Nature 0102. Clear Nature 0103. Day Nature 0501. Dune Nature

0503. Earth Nature 0504. Marfil Nature 0506. Taupe Nature

0502. Camel Nature

7905. Grey Star7904. Black Star7502. Moai Star 7701. Atlantic Blue Star7103. White Star
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ROYAL + Series
Royal + SERIES es la serie mas innovadora, 
incorporando y alternando particulas metalicas y 
transparentes, es ideal para superficies de trabajo 
donde se necesite una apariencia y prestaciones 
similares a la piedra natural, pero con las propiedades 
de Krion® donde desaparezcan juntas, estas puedan 
ser sanitarias con copetes y esquinas curvas. A su 
vez esta serie ofrece continuidad y homogeneidad 
en toda su serie, Krion® Royal + garantiza todas las 
propiedades, antibacterias, reparable, sin juntas...

Royal + SERIES is the most innovative series, including 
and alternating metallic and transparent particles. 
It is ideal for working surfaces that call for a similar 
appearance and qualities to natural stone, including 
crystalline particles but with all of the properties of 
Krion® without visible seams, and with the possibility 
of creating curves and rounded trims and edges. This 
series provides continuity and uniformity throughout 
the whole range. Krion® Royal + also guarantees all 
of the usual properties of the material: it is anti-
bacterial, repairable, seamless and thermoformable.

ASTEROID Series
Las superficies de los nuevos diseños de las 
planchas de la serie ASTEROID proporcionan una 
sensación inédita en el universo del Solid Surface, 
esta sensación viene dada por la insólita aparición 
de partículas que emanan como cúmulos con un 
aparente desorden sobre la superficie de la plancha.

Estos cúmulos quedan armoniosamente integrados 
en la base de la superficie cuyo color principal, 
siempre utilizando tonos de tendencia y sin 
estridencias, está repleta de micro partículas que 
crean una apacible atmósfera sobre la que emergen 
los cúmulos.

When it comes to solid surfaces, the new models 
in the ASTEROID series open up a whole new world 
of sensations thanks to the unique effect of the 
particles that scud randomly across the surface of the 
sheet like tiny cloud puffs.

They float harmoniously across a chic, subtle 
background colour, speckled with tiny micro-particles 
that generate a restful backdrop for the tiny cloud 
puffs.

ROYAL Series
Royal Lux SERIES es ideal para superficies de trabajo 
donde se necesite una apariencia y prestaciones 
similares a la piedra natural incorporando partículas 
cristalinas, pero con las propiedades de Krion® donde 
desaparezcan juntas, pudiendo ser sanitarias con 
copetes y esquinas curvas. A su vez esta serie ofrece 
continuidad y homogeneidad en toda su serie, Krion® 
Royal garantiza todas las propiedades, Antibacterias, 
Reparable, Sin Juntas...

Royal Lux SERIES is ideal for working surfaces that 
call for a similar appearance and qualities to natural 
stone, including crystalline particles but with all of 
the properties of Krion® without visible seams, and 
with the possibility of creating curves and rounded 
trims and edges. This series provides continuity and 
uniformity throughout the whole range. Krion® Royal 
also guarantees all of the usual properties of the 
material: it is anti-bacterial, repairable, seamless and 
thermoformable.

8103. Iceberg White

8906. Crystal Grey

8901. Crystal Black8101. Crystal White 8905. Blackness8104. Calla White

A501. Asteroid Mocha A503. Asteroid Dark A504. Asteroid CreamA101. Asteroid White 

9102. Polar Stone

9905. Elegant Black

9103. Bright Rock

9507. Taupe Concrete

9906. Black Mirror XL

9104. White Concrete

9106. White Copper 9903. Deep Granite

9105. Elegant White

9908. Black Gold

9505. Cream Concrete

9904. Bright Concrete

9509. Dark Copper

9101. Crystal White +
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LUXURY Series
LUXURY SERIES de KRION® nos acerca a la belleza de 
la naturaleza. Colores inspirados en el mundo de la 
piedra natural con acabados que proporcionan una 
apariencia moderna y sofisticada, con las excelentes 
prestaciones de Krion®.

The LUXURY SERIES by Krion® is inspired by nature’s 
beauty. All evocative of natural stone, with finishes 
that stand out for their sophisticated modern appeal, 
combined with all the outstanding properties of 
Krion®.

TERRAZZO Series
TERRAZZO Series da nombre a esta nueva colección 
de Krion® que trata de conmemorar la estética y 
en gran parte la técnica de reaprovechamiento del 
material, cuando a mediados el siglo XV en Venecia 
se empezaron a utilizar trozos sobrantes de mármol 
para realizar los conglomerados con cemento 
que constituían el terrazo como un material de 
construcción. 

The TERRAZZO series is a new collection by Krion® 
that commemorates the mid 15th century emerging 
trend in Venice for leftover pieces of marble to be 
re-used to make a cement-bonded composite that 
would become known as terrazzo, the building 
material emulated by this series. 

ART VEINS Series
Líneas con un marcado carácter, sutiles, definidas, 
que dibujan un patrón moderno y atrevido sobre un 
fondo uniforme repleto de pequeñas partículas que 
otorgan una sensación de profundidad.

Lines with a strong well-defined yet subtle 
personality, which trace a bold modern path across 
the uniform background, dotted with tiny speckles for 
an added sense of depth.

T102. Marmo Bianco T901. Grafite Classico

T902. Pietra

T103. Antico Bianco

T904. Grigio ClassicoT903. Concrete

T101. Bianco Classico T104. Vetro

L903. Grey Cement

L102. Nacar L103. Snow Fall L105. Carrara Dark

L505. Beige Marfil

L501. PompeiL101. Carrara Soft

L904. Messina L905. Etna

V101. Bianco Opera V501. Noce Atrio V901. Nero Palazzo

* El aspecto y color de las piezas puede presentar ligeras diferencias respecto a las originales · The appearance and colour of the models may vary slightly with regard to the originals
* Los usos recomendados recogidos son orientativos, pudiéndose modificar en el futuro · The described recommended uses are merely indicative, and they may be subject to future changes
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Krion® es apto para cualquier tipo de aplicación debido a sus exclusivas cualidades, no obstante se ha identificado mediante 
Colecciones la idoneidad de los colores relacionando un excelente comportamiento sobre tres posibles aplicaciones de 
frecuente uso con un excelente comportamiento y bajo mantenimiento.

Krion® is suitable for all kind of applications due to it ś exclusives qualities, however it has been identified by collections the 
color ś adequacy relating an excellent behavior on three possible frequently used applications with excellent performance and 
low maintenance.

COLECCIONES • COLLECTIONS

Baño
Bathrooms

Cocina · Superficies de trabajo
Kitchens · Work surfaces

Fachada
Ventilated façades

OPALE Series
OPALE de KRION® nace de la confluencia del 
movimiento y la luz. Sobre una superficie de color 
se dibujan vetas luminosas, brillantes y profundas 
que recuerdan al sinuoso movimiento del agua. 
La serie OPALE presenta además la capacidad de 
retroiluminación, gracias a la cual el material deja 
pasar un porcentaje de luz que ilumina la textura y 
descubre nuevas líneas y formas antes ocultas. 

OPALE series by Krion® comes from the convergence 
of light and movement. Coloured surfaces featuring 
irregular patterns traced throughout the body by 
gleaming, brilliant and profound veining that is 
reminiscent of flowing water.  The OPALE series can 
also be backlit, whereby the material allows a degree 
of light to filter through, illuminating the texture and 
revealing new, previously hidden lines and shapes.

MATERIA Series
Amplias superficies sin juntas, con textura, con 
formas para un efecto de continuidad. A día de 
hoy los diseñadores demandan este tipo de 
características técnicas y estéticas. MATERIA 
es la colección de Krion® que da respuesta a las 
necesidades más actuales en cuestión de diseño de 
interiores y arquitectura.

Large textured and seamless surfaces with forms 
that create a sense of continuity. Precisely the kind 
of technical and aesthetic characteristics currently 
in demand by designers. MATERIA is the Krion® 
collection that satisfies the very latest requirements 
in interior design and architecture.

P101. Opale Bianco P601. Opale Verde P701. Opale Blu P901. Opale Grigio

M101. Luce M901. Grigio M902. Amaro
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Para más información dispone de Fichas  Técnicas sobre los puntos anteriormente citados.
For further information on the above points, see the Technical Data Sheets.

Color que posee un contenido en material reciclado.
Color containing some recycled material.

RECICLADO · RECYCLED CONTENT

Color con una translucidez superior que permite la 
retroiluminación.
Colour with a higher translucence when backlit.

TRANSLUCIDEZ · TRANSLUCENCE

RESISTENCIA UV · RESISTANCE TO UV

Cambio de color superior a un �E=10 en 10 años.
Color change of over �E=10 in 10 years.

Cambio de color de �E=5 a �E=10 en 10 años.
Color change of �E=5 to �E=10 in 10 years.

Cambio de color inferior a un �E=5 en 10 años.
Color change of less than �E=5 in 10 years.

Ensayos de larga duración. Todavía por concluir.
Tests unde progress. Not conclusion yet.

Ligeras marcas visibles después de una intensa 
utilización.
Noticeable slight marks after heavy use.

Ligeras marcas visibles según condiciones 
específicas de iluminación después de una intensa 
utilización.
Slight marks after heavy use, noticeable in specific 
lighting conditions.

Ligeras marcas poco visibles según condiciones 
específicas de iluminación después de una intensa 
utilización. 
Minor marks after heavy use, slightly noticeable in 
specific lighting conditions.

Ensayos en proceso.
Tests in process.

MARCADO · MARKS

PROPIEDADES • PROPERTIES

TERMOCURVADO  ·  THERMAL BENDING

Alta capacidad de termocurvado, el material 
puede curvarse en dos dimensiones hasta el radio 
mínimo de curvado indicado en el manual del 
transformador.
Good potential for thermal bending, the material 
can be 2-dimensionally bent up to the minimum 
radius of curvature shown in the fabricator’s 
manual. 

Elevada capacidad de termocurvado, alcanzando, 
formas tridimensionales, teniendo en cuenta 
que al realizar diseños extremos se puede llegar 
a apreciar un ligero blanqueamiento en la zona 
curvada.
High potential for thermal bending, allowing for the 
creation of 3-dimensional shapes, although in the 
case of extreme designs, a slight whitening might 
be noticeable near curved sections. 

Elevada capacidad de termocurvado, alcanzando 
formas tridimensionales. Se pueden realizar 
diseños extremos sin apreciarse blanqueamiento 
en la zona curvada.
A high potential for thermal bending, allowing for 
the creation of 3-dimensional shapes. Extreme 
designs can be made with no noticeable whitening 
near curved sections. 

Ensayos en proceso.
Tests in process.

* La clasificación de termoformado que se muestra 
es apta  a partir del lote UC01 · The thermoforming 
rating shown here is applicable as from batch no. 
UC01.
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BASES DE DUCHA · SHOWER BASES 

P801  
90 x 80 cm

P804  
90 x 110 cm

P802  
130 x 80 cm

P805  
130 x 110 cm

P806  
180 x 110 cm

P803  
180 x 80 cm

T801  
155 x 65 cm

BAÑERA BASES · BATHTUB BASES 

Cromo · Chrome

Krion®

Válvula de desagüe incluida. 
Waste valve included.

Solid
UNIQUE SERIES Krion®

LAVABOS · BASINS 

B604  
40 x 40 cm

B813  
55 x 34 cm

B604  
38 x 38 cm

B812  
52 x 38 cm

B812  
50 x 36 cm

B814  
68 x 38 cm

B814  
70 x 40 cm

B812  
52 x 38 cm
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De apoyo
Over countertop

Semiencastre
Semi-recessed basin

Bajo encimera
Under countertop

3-WAY SERIES Krion®

BAÑERA BASES · BATHTUB BASES 

Krion®

Válvula de desagüe incluida. 
Waste valve included.

T804  
165 x 70 cm

SLIDE SERIES Krion®

LAVABOS · BASINS 

Krion®

Válvula de desagüe 
incluida. 
Waste valve included.

* Con rebosadero interno. No necesita Kit adicional. * With internal overflow. No additional overflow kit required.

B416*
45 x 35 cm

B821*
50 x 30 cm

B822*
55 x 35 cm

LAVABOS · BASINS 

B210  
Ø40 cm

B414  
60 x 40 cm

B603  
40 x 40 cm

B603  
40 x 40 cm

B414  
60 x 40 cm

B210  
Ø40 cm

B603  
40 x 40 cm

B414  
60 x 40 cm

B210  
Ø40 cm
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LAVABOS ESPECIALES PARA INSTALACIONES PARA PERSONAS DE MOVILIDAD REDUCIDA ·SPECIAL BASINS FOR FACILITIES FOR INTADISABLED PEOPLE

* Con rebosadero interno. No necesita Kit adicional. * With internal overflow. No additional overflow kit required.

D401  
43 x 35 cm

D801  
48 x 28 cm

D802*  
48 x 28 cm

LAVABOS · BASINS 

BASIC SERIES

* Con rebosadero interno. No necesita Kit externo. * With internal overflow. No external overflow kit required.

Krion®

B209  
D37 cm

B810  
48 x 28 cm

B819*  
48 x 28 cm

B817
50 x 35 cm

B820*
50 x 35 cm

B823*  
38 x 28 cm

B415  
40 x 31 cm

B413  
46 x 37 cm

B417  
46 x 37 cm

B811  
38 x 28 cm

B828  
48 x 28 cm

SLANT SERIES Krion®

LAVABOS · BASINS 

B827  
38 x 28 cm

Solid
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BABYBATH 

Cromo · Chrome

Blanco · White

Válvula de desagüe incluida. 
Waste valve included.

T802 
70 x 42 cm

BASIC SERIES

De apoyo
Over countertop

Semiencastre
Semi-recessed basin

Bajo encimera
Under countertop

FREGADERO UTILITARIO · DOMESTIC SINK
 

U801
50 x 40 cm

FREGADERO LABORATORIO · LABORATORY 
SINKS 

L601
40 x 40 cm

L801
55 x 40 cm

FREGADEROS · SINKS 

C823
16 x 35 cm

C824
70 x 40 cm

C826
77 x 40 cm

C605
30 x 30 cm

C825
34 x 40 cm

C604
40 x 40 cm

C831
50 x 40 cm

BAÑERA BASES · BATHTUB BASES 

Cromo · Chrome

Blanco · White

Válvula de desagüe incluida. 
Waste valve included.

T803
150 x 60 cm
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(*)  Disponible para todos los formatos y accesorios · Available for all formats and accessories.

BASES DE FREGADEROS · BOTTOM SINKS 

LINKING COLLECTION

TAPA EMBELLECEDOR DESAGÜE · 
DRAIN TRIM COVER

COLADOR · 
COLANDER

ESCURRIDOR MENAJE 
· DISH DRAINER RACK

ESCURRIDOR PLANO · 
FLAT DRAINER RACK

ACCESORIOS · ACCESSORIES

Inox Satin · Satin stainless steel *

Inox Satin · Satin stainless steel *

FREGADEROS · SINKS 

STYLE COLLECTION

ACCESORIOS · ACCESSORIES*
COLADOR · COLANDER ESCURRIDOR MENAJE · DISH DRAINER RACKESCURRIDOR PLANO · FLAT DRAINER RACK

Solid

SC809 
34 x 40 cm

SC805 
17 x 40 cm

SC807 
50 x 40 cm

SC808 
74 x 40 cm

SC806 
34 x 40 cm

SC602 
40 x 40 cm

SC603 
40 x 40 cm

SC810 
50 x 40 cm

SC811 
70 x 40 cm
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CONTRACT COLLECTION

FREGADEROS · SINKS 

Inox Mate · Matt stainless steel

De apoyo
Over countertop

Semiencastre
Semi-recessed basin

Bajo encimera
Under countertop

SC801 
34 x 39 cm

SC802 
50 x 39 cm

SC601 
40 x 39 cm

SC803 
78 x 39 cm
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